
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 10/20/2018, ADD $300,000 FOR A
NEW AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $510,000 & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE
INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A" , WHICH IS ATTACHED HERETO & INCORPORATED
HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE

File #: 34049_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

